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17. Tartu Pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 21/9/2024

Event 1 Girls, 100m Freestyle 2016 and younger
9/21/2024 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. MAGI, Mathilde Johanna 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:44.88 109 46.32 58.56
2. ROVERI, Vivian Tuuli 16 Yess 1:54.73 84 51.28 1:03.45
3. NISU, Britta Joanna 17 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:16.94 49 59.64 1:17.30
4. OTT, Saara-Maria 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:18.85 47 1:00.71 1:18.14
5. HOOL, Simona 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:33.59 35 1:11.40 1:22.19
6. AASMA, Adeele 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:46.79 27 1:15.91 1:30.88

Event 2 Boys, 100m Freestyle 2016 and younger
9/21/2024 - 11:05 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. SARITS, Aron 16 Yess 1:28.47 130 41.20 47.27
2. PETERSON, Villem 16 Yess 1:39.52 91 44.95 54.57
3. ZAURAM, Samuel 16 Yess 1:42.23 84 45.75 56.48
4. ROIGAS, Robin 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:50.04 67 47.57 1:02.47
5. KULL, Markus Aleksander 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:53.06 62 51.29 1:01.77
6. IVANOV, Artur 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:01.30 50 53.47 1:07.83
7. JUHANSON, Artur 17 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:03.82 47 56.77 1:07.05

Event 3 Girls, 200m Freestyle YOB 2015
9/21/2024 - 11:05 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. SHESTAKOVA, Mariia 15 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:44.44 301 35.20 42.04 45.23 41.97
2. JEROSTSENKO, Ersell 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:38.25 129 49.84 57.16 58.74 52.51
3. KARSIN, Lenna Kaisa 15 Yess 3:39.11 127 47.22 57.76 53.67 1:00.46
4. KOLLAMOTS, Anni 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:46.44 115 46.24 58.28 1:00.56 1:01.36
5. VAHTRAMAE, Katlyn 15 Yess 3:55.40 102 46.81 1:00.86 1:03.72 1:04.01
6. SAMOLDIN, Theresa 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:10.75 85 55.07 1:02.98 1:07.22 1:05.48
7. ILISSON, Arnika 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:19.69 76 54.46 1:08.02 1:07.82 1:09.39
8. RANNIK, Kreete 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:30.26 67 55.02 1:12.94 1:14.18 1:08.12
9. OUN, Maribel 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:31.38 67 54.73 1:13.85 1:11.86 1:10.94

10. SIDORKINA, Gloriia 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:36.77 63 57.56 1:14.80 1:11.96 1:12.45
11. HIRSE, Loore Mai 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:41.30 33 1:02.62 1:22.04 1:23.64 1:53.00
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17. Tartu Pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 21/9/2024

Event 4 Boys, 200m Freestyle YOB 2015
9/21/2024 - 11:15 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. UUSKAR, Martin 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:29.51 106 45.32 54.39 53.87 55.93
2. OIM, Ruudi Johannes 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:33.46 100 43.82 55.12 58.48 56.04
3. RAIG, Uku 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:35.87 97 45.05 55.27 54.11 1:01.44
4. KLIIMAR, Randel 15 Yess 3:56.72 73 47.92 1:02.40 1:03.25 1:03.15
5. SEROV, Gleb 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:03.06 68 47.91 1:01.96 1:08.57 1:04.62
6. KIMMEL, Hans Sohni 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:09.44 63 57.72 1:03.69 1:07.57 1:00.46
7. RAHI, Aleks 15 Yess 4:10.81 62 53.73 1:04.74 1:06.48 1:05.86
8. KREIMER, Roman 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:15.38 58 54.83 1:07.05 1:06.92 1:06.58
9. TIMPMANN, Henry 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:18.46 56 52.53 1:07.30 1:10.90 1:07.73

10. KIRSIN, Daniil 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:22.30 54 50.18 1:08.08 1:09.29 1:14.75

Event 5 Girls, 400m Freestyle YOB 2013 - 2014
9/21/2024 - 11:20 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2014

1. MARAN, Emma 14 Yess 5:48.37 292
50m: 38.98 38.98 150m: 2:07.26 44.42 250m: 3:35.87 43.88 350m: 5:06.07 45.26

100m: 1:22.84 43.86 200m: 2:51.99 44.73 300m: 4:20.81 44.94 400m: 5:48.37 42.30

2. NOORMAGI, Emma Marii 14 Yess 6:58.55 168
50m: 41.48 41.48 150m: 2:30.25 54.80 250m: 4:17.37 53.81 350m: 6:06.75 55.69

100m: 1:35.45 53.97 200m: 3:23.56 53.31 300m: 5:11.06 53.69 400m: 6:58.55 51.80

3. TIIMANN, Lysandra 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 7:01.07 165
50m: 42.51 42.51 150m: 2:28.17 54.26 250m: 4:16.66 54.54 350m: 6:06.78 54.99

100m: 1:33.91 51.40 200m: 3:22.12 53.95 300m: 5:11.79 55.13 400m: 7:01.07 54.29

4. TIIMANN, Lisette 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 7:08.76 156
50m: 45.96 45.96 150m: 2:32.31 54.76 250m: 4:24.05 56.45 350m: 6:16.33 56.48

100m: 1:37.55 51.59 200m: 3:27.60 55.29 300m: 5:19.85 55.80 400m: 7:08.76 52.43

5. ALBERT, Joanna 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 7:20.69 144
50m: 49.11 49.11 150m: 2:40.71 57.07 250m: 4:34.26 56.85 350m: 6:31.44 59.23

100m: 1:43.64 54.53 200m: 3:37.41 56.70 300m: 5:32.21 57.95 400m: 7:20.69 49.25

6. DOBOZI, Eva Ronja 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 7:55.09 115
50m: 49.13 49.13 150m: 2:49.08 58.30 250m: 4:50.96 1:00.34 350m: 6:54.31 1:02.39

100m: 1:50.78 1:01.65 200m: 3:50.62 1:01.54 300m: 5:51.92 1:00.96 400m: 7:55.09 1:00.78

7. VELLEMAE, Karin 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 8:27.49 94
50m: 54.00 54.00 150m: 3:05.51 1:06.51 250m: 5:19.33 1:04.37 350m: 7:25.20 59.86

100m: 1:59.00 1:05.00 200m: 4:14.96 1:09.45 300m: 6:25.34 1:06.01 400m: 8:27.49 1:02.29

8. HIRSE, Mia Kaisa 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 8:35.25 90
50m: 49.57 49.57 150m: 2:58.19 1:06.99 250m: 5:16.06 1:07.29 350m: 7:30.00 1:06.44

100m: 1:51.20 1:01.63 200m: 4:08.77 1:10.58 300m: 6:23.56 1:07.50 400m: 8:35.25 1:05.25
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17. Tartu Pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 21/9/2024

Event 5, Girls, 400m Freestyle

YOB 2013

1. LUNEVA, Kira 13 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 5:18.00 384
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:55.23 41.04 250m: 3:18.02 41.21 350m: 4:39.32 40.61

100m: 1:14.19 39.41 200m: 2:36.81 41.58 300m: 3:58.71 40.69 400m: 5:18.00 38.68

2. POVVAT, Mirtel Mia 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:34.83 329
50m: 38.41 38.41 150m: 2:04.71 43.72 250m: 3:31.70 43.22 350m: 4:57.32 42.57

100m: 1:20.99 42.58 200m: 2:48.48 43.77 300m: 4:14.75 43.05 400m: 5:34.83 37.51

3. SAHAKYAN, Sona 13 Yess 5:38.87 318
50m: 36.75 36.75 150m: 2:02.28 43.60 250m: 3:29.45 43.07 350m: 4:56.74 43.50

100m: 1:18.68 41.93 200m: 2:46.38 44.10 300m: 4:13.24 43.79 400m: 5:38.87 42.13

4. PRANS, Maris 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:54.47 277
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:06.30 45.28 250m: 3:37.56 45.24 350m: 5:11.78 47.62

100m: 1:21.02 43.82 200m: 2:52.32 46.02 300m: 4:24.16 46.60 400m: 5:54.47 42.69

5. SABRE, Eisi 13 Yess 6:08.07 248
50m: 37.70 37.70 150m: 2:09.37 46.87 250m: 3:45.45 48.44 350m: 5:21.79 49.34

100m: 1:22.50 44.80 200m: 2:57.01 47.64 300m: 4:32.45 47.00 400m: 6:08.07 46.28

6. HUSSAR, Saara 13 Yess 6:24.40 217
50m: 42.29 42.29 150m: 2:18.89 49.19 250m: 3:58.65 49.40 350m: 5:37.39 48.65

100m: 1:29.70 47.41 200m: 3:09.25 50.36 300m: 4:48.74 50.09 400m: 6:24.40 47.01

Event 6 Boys, 400m Freestyle YOB 2013 - 2014
9/21/2024 - 11:40 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2014

1. PASHENKOV, Matvei 14 Yess 5:24.32 280
50m: 36.21 36.21 150m: 1:59.64 41.96 250m: 3:23.95 42.18 350m: 4:46.60 41.27

100m: 1:17.68 41.47 200m: 2:41.77 42.13 300m: 4:05.33 41.38 400m: 5:24.32 37.72

2. LIIVAMAE, Karl 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:26.15 275
50m: 38.56 38.56 150m: 2:00.39 41.18 250m: 3:24.15 42.06 350m: 4:46.48 40.89

100m: 1:19.21 40.65 200m: 2:42.09 41.70 300m: 4:05.59 41.44 400m: 5:26.15 39.67

3. LIIVAT, Jacob 14 Yess 6:07.64 192
50m: 38.87 38.87 150m: 2:12.28 47.32 250m: 3:48.35 49.00 350m: 5:23.97 46.31

100m: 1:24.96 46.09 200m: 2:59.35 47.07 300m: 4:37.66 49.31 400m: 6:07.64 43.67

4. RAUDONEN, Alexander 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 6:28.24 163
50m: 41.76 41.76 150m: 2:19.96 49.43 250m: 3:59.58 49.67 350m: 5:37.78 47.79

100m: 1:30.53 48.77 200m: 3:09.91 49.95 300m: 4:49.99 50.41 400m: 6:28.24 50.46

5. TASA, Hugo 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 6:32.51 158
50m: 43.95 43.95 150m: 2:22.22 49.86 250m: 4:05.20 51.15 350m: 5:46.00 49.55

100m: 1:32.36 48.41 200m: 3:14.05 51.83 300m: 4:56.45 51.25 400m: 6:32.51 46.51

6. ALLESE, Rando 14 Yess 6:43.85 145
50m: 39.27 39.27 150m: 2:18.80 52.33 250m: 4:04.88 52.55 350m: 5:53.70 54.20

100m: 1:26.47 47.20 200m: 3:12.33 53.53 300m: 4:59.50 54.62 400m: 6:43.85 50.15

7. SARITS, Daniel 14 Yess 7:09.37 120
50m: 46.09 46.09 150m: 2:37.37 56.09 250m: 4:27.72 54.33 350m: 6:19.21 55.62

100m: 1:41.28 55.19 200m: 3:33.39 56.02 300m: 5:23.59 55.87 400m: 7:09.37 50.16



Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567 Registered to Ujumise Spordiklubi 9/23/2024 20:55 - Page 4

17. Tartu Pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 21/9/2024

Event 6, Boys, 400m Freestyle, YOB 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

8. AKKAJA, Hugo 14 Yess 8:07.75 82
50m: 50.50 50.50 150m: 2:51.20 1:01.18 250m: 4:57.32 1:03.63 350m: 7:04.56 1:01.94

100m: 1:50.02 59.52 200m: 3:53.69 1:02.49 300m: 6:02.62 1:05.30 400m: 8:07.75 1:03.19

9. VESKI, Ron-Erich 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 8:20.66 76
50m: 48.41 48.41 150m: 2:47.56 58.48 250m: 4:57.70 1:06.14 350m: 7:14.75 1:08.35

100m: 1:49.08 1:00.67 200m: 3:51.56 1:04.00 300m: 6:06.40 1:08.70 400m: 8:20.66 1:05.91

10. TRIKAND, Andro 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 9:21.39 54
50m: 48.39 48.39 150m: 3:07.36 1:10.69 250m: 5:41.54 1:16.16 350m: 8:12.11 1:09.26

100m: 1:56.67 1:08.28 200m: 4:25.38 1:18.02 300m: 7:02.85 1:21.31 400m: 9:21.39 1:09.28

YOB 2013

1. KUTSINSKI, Milan 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:06.61 331
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:52.23 39.79 250m: 3:10.68 39.12 350m: 4:29.28 38.40

100m: 1:12.44 38.34 200m: 2:31.56 39.33 300m: 3:50.88 40.20 400m: 5:06.61 37.33

2. OTTAS, Marten 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:21.36 288
50m: 34.81 34.81 150m: 1:56.66 41.41 250m: 3:19.77 41.64 350m: 4:42.47 41.59

100m: 1:15.25 40.44 200m: 2:38.13 41.47 300m: 4:00.88 41.11 400m: 5:21.36 38.89

3. KULL, Aron 13 Yess 5:44.66 233
50m: 37.98 37.98 150m: 2:06.00 44.52 250m: 3:33.35 44.61 350m: 5:02.87 46.40

100m: 1:21.48 43.50 200m: 2:48.74 42.74 300m: 4:16.47 43.12 400m: 5:44.66 41.79

4. KUUSEVALI, Kevin 13 Yess 6:23.58 169
50m: 41.13 41.13 150m: 2:16.35 49.23 250m: 3:56.39 50.25 350m: 5:36.66 50.52

100m: 1:27.12 45.99 200m: 3:06.14 49.79 300m: 4:46.14 49.75 400m: 6:23.58 46.92

5. KAERKKAENEN, Kirill 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 6:27.63 164
50m: 41.28 41.28 150m: 2:19.10 49.64 250m: 4:00.53 51.04 350m: 5:42.34 50.63

100m: 1:29.46 48.18 200m: 3:09.49 50.39 300m: 4:51.71 51.18 400m: 6:27.63 45.29

6. ILVES, Fredi 13 Yess 6:35.03 155
50m: 42.86 42.86 150m: 2:22.81 50.78 250m: 4:04.95 51.39 350m:

100m: 1:32.03 49.17 200m: 3:13.56 50.75 300m: 4:55.85 50.90 400m: 6:35.03

7. TAMMISTE, Aleksander 13 Yess 6:35.91 154
50m: 40.46 40.46 150m: 2:20.60 50.86 250m: 4:03.55 51.09 350m: 5:46.96 51.09

100m: 1:29.74 49.28 200m: 3:12.46 51.86 300m: 4:55.87 52.32 400m: 6:35.91 48.95

Event 7 Women, 800m Freestyle 2012 and older
9/21/2024 - 13:30 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. NIINEP, Karolina 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 9:35.44 571
100m: 1:06.51 1:06.51 300m: 3:32.12 1:13.23 500m: 5:58.13 1:12.86 700m: 8:24.34 1:12.95
200m: 2:18.89 1:12.38 400m: 4:45.27 1:13.15 600m: 7:11.39 1:13.26 800m: 9:35.44 1:11.10

2. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 9:50.83 527
100m: 1:07.33 1:07.33 300m: 3:37.12 1:15.32 500m: 6:08.51 1:15.91 700m: 8:38.78 1:14.49
200m: 2:21.80 1:14.47 400m: 4:52.60 1:15.48 600m: 7:24.29 1:15.78 800m: 9:50.83 1:12.05

3. ROMANENKO, Olivia Aleksandra 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 9:56.42 512
100m: 1:09.16 1:09.16 300m: 3:40.81 1:15.82 500m: 6:12.57 1:15.50 700m: 8:42.49 1:14.33
200m: 2:24.99 1:15.83 400m: 4:57.07 1:16.26 600m: 7:28.16 1:15.59 800m: 9:56.42 1:13.93



Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567 Registered to Ujumise Spordiklubi 9/23/2024 20:55 - Page 5

17. Tartu Pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 21/9/2024

Event 7, Girls, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2011 - 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

4. MARAN, Meribel 11 Yess 10:06.77 487
100m: 1:08.55 1:08.55 300m: 3:41.63 1:16.45 500m: 6:17.10 1:17.66 700m: 8:52.45 1:17.59
200m: 2:25.18 1:16.63 400m: 4:59.44 1:17.81 600m: 7:34.86 1:17.76 800m: 10:06.77 1:14.32

5. SHESTAKOVA, Valeriia 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 10:31.33 432
100m: 1:13.42 1:13.42 300m: 3:53.44 1:19.98 500m: 6:33.94 1:20.60 700m: 9:13.99 1:19.48
200m: 2:33.46 1:20.04 400m: 5:13.34 1:19.90 600m: 7:54.51 1:20.57 800m: 10:31.33 1:17.34

6. VALJAMAE, Liis 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10:34.77 425
100m: 1:10.78 1:10.78 300m: 3:50.55 1:20.49 500m: 6:33.30 1:21.56 700m: 9:17.52 1:22.39
200m: 2:30.06 1:19.28 400m: 5:11.74 1:21.19 600m: 7:55.13 1:21.83 800m: 10:34.77 1:17.25

7. KONT, Katriin 12 Yess 10:41.67 411
100m: 1:13.70 1:13.70 300m: 3:58.52 1:23.21 500m: 6:45.34 1:22.41 700m: 9:27.28 1:21.03
200m: 2:35.31 1:21.61 400m: 5:22.93 1:24.41 600m: 8:06.25 1:20.91 800m: 10:41.67 1:14.39

8. KASEVALI, Jette 11 Yess 10:48.48 399
100m: 1:16.59 1:16.59 300m: 4:02.68 1:23.75 500m: 6:48.33 1:22.30 700m: 9:32.85 1:22.09
200m: 2:38.93 1:22.34 400m: 5:26.03 1:23.35 600m: 8:10.76 1:22.43 800m: 10:48.48 1:15.63

9. ALGO, Marii 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 11:16.15 352
100m: 1:16.47 1:16.47 300m: 4:05.49 1:25.45 500m: 6:58.96 1:26.68 700m: 9:51.34 1:25.89
200m: 2:40.04 1:23.57 400m: 5:32.28 1:26.79 600m: 8:25.45 1:26.49 800m: 11:16.15 1:24.81

10. PODER, Britta 11 Yess 11:59.26 292
100m: 1:21.82 1:21.82 300m: 4:24.72 1:32.53 500m: 7:26.94 1:31.02 700m: 10:28.47 1:30.74
200m: 2:52.19 1:30.37 400m: 5:55.92 1:31.20 600m: 8:57.73 1:30.79 800m: 11:59.26 1:30.79

11. KOZLOVA, Cathalina 12 Yess 12:40.38 247
100m: 1:22.19 1:22.19 300m: 4:28.80 1:34.88 500m: 7:42.59 1:38.15 700m: 11:02.51 1:38.77
200m: 2:53.92 1:31.73 400m: 6:04.44 1:35.64 600m: 9:23.74 1:41.15 800m: 12:40.38 1:37.87

12. SOOSAAR, Elenora 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 13:10.23 220
100m: 1:29.24 1:29.24 300m: 4:50.72 1:40.47 500m: 8:14.87 1:41.94 700m: 11:36.22 1:39.57
200m: 3:10.25 1:41.01 400m: 6:32.93 1:42.21 600m: 9:56.65 1:41.78 800m: 13:10.23 1:34.01

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10:34.14 426
100m: 1:08.41 1:08.41 300m: 3:48.63 1:21.02 500m: 6:32.67 1:22.58 700m: 9:17.54 1:22.48
200m: 2:27.61 1:19.20 400m: 5:10.09 1:21.46 600m: 7:55.06 1:22.39 800m: 10:34.14 1:16.60

2. PALLOSON, Hanna 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10:42.35 410
100m: 1:14.61 1:14.61 300m: 3:58.42 1:21.92 500m: 6:41.71 1:21.50 700m: 9:24.05 1:21.32
200m: 2:36.50 1:21.89 400m: 5:20.21 1:21.79 600m: 8:02.73 1:21.02 800m: 10:42.35 1:18.30

3. ELLERMAA, Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 11:00.82 377
100m: 1:13.94 1:13.94 300m: 3:59.65 1:23.31 500m: 6:49.50 1:24.90 700m: 9:39.81 1:25.12
200m: 2:36.34 1:22.40 400m: 5:24.60 1:24.95 600m: 8:14.69 1:25.19 800m: 11:00.82 1:21.01

2008 and older

1. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10:04.05 493
100m: 1:07.86 1:07.86 300m: 3:38.18 1:16.08 500m: 6:11.55 1:17.19 700m: 8:47.35 1:18.25
200m: 2:22.10 1:14.24 400m: 4:54.36 1:16.18 600m: 7:29.10 1:17.55 800m: 10:04.05 1:16.70
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17. Tartu Pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 21/9/2024

Event 10 Boys, 800m Freestyle YOB 2011 - 2012
9/21/2024 - 14:10 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 9:25.82 481
100m: 1:04.41 1:04.41 300m: 3:26.52 1:11.31 500m: 5:49.42 1:11.58 700m: 8:14.11 1:12.29
200m: 2:15.21 1:10.80 400m: 4:37.84 1:11.32 600m: 7:01.82 1:12.40 800m: 9:25.82 1:11.71

2. SIRMAN, Georg 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 9:58.00 407
100m: 1:08.11 1:08.11 300m: 3:40.58 1:16.80 500m: 6:14.19 1:17.11 700m: 8:47.80 1:16.04
200m: 2:23.78 1:15.67 400m: 4:57.08 1:16.50 600m: 7:31.76 1:17.57 800m: 9:58.00 1:10.20

3. KOGER, Kristofer 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 9:58.32 407
100m: 1:08.23 1:08.23 300m: 3:42.41 1:17.98 500m: 6:14.48 1:16.49 700m: 8:47.03 1:15.78
200m: 2:24.43 1:16.20 400m: 4:57.99 1:15.58 600m: 7:31.25 1:16.77 800m: 9:58.32 1:11.29

4. KESPERI, Richard 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10:04.57 394
100m: 1:09.17 1:09.17 300m: 3:42.86 1:17.04 500m: 6:16.93 1:16.96 700m: 8:49.75 1:15.97
200m: 2:25.82 1:16.65 400m: 4:59.97 1:17.11 600m: 7:33.78 1:16.85 800m: 10:04.57 1:14.82

5. PIRNIPUU, Ron Einar 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10:25.93 355
100m: 1:12.60 1:12.60 300m: 3:50.30 1:18.69 500m: 6:29.18 1:18.55 700m: 9:09.32 1:19.40
200m: 2:31.61 1:19.01 400m: 5:10.63 1:20.33 600m: 7:49.92 1:20.74 800m: 10:25.93 1:16.61

6. REPPO, Lennart 11 Yess 10:33.22 343
100m: 1:11.63 1:11.63 300m: 3:52.07 1:21.07 500m: 6:35.28 1:21.97 700m: 9:16.49 1:20.05
200m: 2:31.00 1:19.37 400m: 5:13.31 1:21.24 600m: 7:56.44 1:21.16 800m: 10:33.22 1:16.73

7. GURBA, Jakob 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10:53.15 312
100m: 1:15.21 1:15.21 300m: 4:00.47 1:23.00 500m: 6:47.49 1:24.22 700m: 9:34.97 1:23.13
200m: 2:37.47 1:22.26 400m: 5:23.27 1:22.80 600m: 8:11.84 1:24.35 800m: 10:53.15 1:18.18

8. SUIT, Oliver 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 11:07.20 293
100m: 1:16.91 1:16.91 300m: 4:06.12 1:24.94 500m: 6:56.62 1:26.19 700m: 9:47.44 1:25.48
200m: 2:41.18 1:24.27 400m: 5:30.43 1:24.31 600m: 8:21.96 1:25.34 800m: 11:07.20 1:19.76

9. VIIRA, Arthur 11 Yess 11:10.13 289
100m: 1:08.58 1:08.58 300m: 3:53.47 1:25.15 500m: 6:48.04 1:27.02 700m: 9:45.21 1:28.59
200m: 2:28.32 1:19.74 400m: 5:21.02 1:27.55 600m: 8:16.62 1:28.58 800m: 11:10.13 1:24.92

10. KLIIMAN, Karl Marten 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 11:18.83 278
100m: 1:19.31 1:19.31 300m: 4:12.13 1:26.64 500m: 7:05.05 1:26.69 700m: 9:56.56 1:25.79
200m: 2:45.49 1:26.18 400m: 5:38.36 1:26.23 600m: 8:30.77 1:25.72 800m: 11:18.83 1:22.27

11. RAAK, Robert 11 Yess 11:37.48 256
100m: 1:17.19 1:17.19 300m: 4:16.60 1:30.38 500m: 7:17.17 1:30.61 700m: 10:15.63 1:29.10
200m: 2:46.22 1:29.03 400m: 5:46.56 1:29.96 600m: 8:46.53 1:29.36 800m: 11:37.48 1:21.85
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17. Tartu Pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 21/9/2024

Event 9 Men, 1500m Freestyle 2010 and older
9/21/2024 - 14:35 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. MAESEPP, Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 17:08.78 557
100m: 1:01.71 1:01.71 500m: 5:37.12 1:09.49 900m: 10:15.91 1:09.72 1300m: 14:53.10 1:09.06
200m: 2:09.52 1:07.81 600m: 6:46.56 1:09.44 1000m: 11:25.14 1:09.23 1400m: 16:02.29 1:09.19
300m: 3:18.16 1:08.64 700m: 7:56.22 1:09.66 1100m: 12:34.60 1:09.46 1500m: 17:08.78 1:06.49
400m: 4:27.63 1:09.47 800m: 9:06.19 1:09.97 1200m: 13:44.04 1:09.44

2. MIKKER, Mikk Johann 10 Tuk 18:50.91 419
100m: 1:07.78 1:07.78 500m: 6:12.49 1:17.03 900m: 11:18.21 1:16.11 1300m: 16:22.11 1:16.09
200m: 2:22.50 1:14.72 600m: 7:28.14 1:15.65 1000m: 12:34.32 1:16.11 1400m: 17:38.78 1:16.67
300m: 3:38.75 1:16.25 700m: 8:45.85 1:17.71 1100m: 13:50.02 1:15.70 1500m: 18:50.91 1:12.13
400m: 4:55.46 1:16.71 800m: 10:02.10 1:16.25 1200m: 15:06.02 1:16.00

3. MASSAKAS, Simon 10 Yess 19:58.36 352
100m: 1:11.55 1:11.55 500m: 6:33.46 1:21.55 900m: 11:56.71 1:19.73 1300m: 17:23.24 1:21.69
200m: 2:30.97 1:19.42 600m: 7:55.60 1:22.14 1000m: 13:18.52 1:21.81 1400m: 18:44.12 1:20.88
300m: 3:51.50 1:20.53 700m: 9:16.64 1:21.04 1100m: 14:39.72 1:21.20 1500m: 19:58.36 1:14.24
400m: 5:11.91 1:20.41 800m: 10:36.98 1:20.34 1200m: 16:01.55 1:21.83

4. ALTEBERG, Andrei 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 20:40.76 317
100m: 1:13.11 1:13.11 500m: 6:46.49 1:25.49 900m: 12:25.78 1:25.10 1300m: 18:00.72 1:21.93
200m: 2:33.49 1:20.38 600m: 8:11.36 1:24.87 1000m: 13:50.70 1:24.92 1400m: 19:21.87 1:21.15
300m: 3:55.90 1:22.41 700m: 9:36.26 1:24.90 1100m: 15:15.13 1:24.43 1500m: 20:40.76 1:18.89
400m: 5:21.00 1:25.10 800m: 11:00.68 1:24.42 1200m: 16:38.79 1:23.66

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. KESKULA, Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 16:57.05 577
100m: 1:01.86 1:01.86 500m: 5:33.01 1:08.87 900m: 10:09.47 1:09.02 1300m: 14:44.95 1:08.74
200m: 2:08.73 1:06.87 600m: 6:42.52 1:09.51 1000m: 11:18.51 1:09.04 1400m: 15:52.39 1:07.44
300m: 3:15.45 1:06.72 700m: 7:51.60 1:09.08 1100m: 12:27.52 1:09.01 1500m: 16:57.05 1:04.66
400m: 4:24.14 1:08.69 800m: 9:00.45 1:08.85 1200m: 13:36.21 1:08.69

2. LOGINOV, Arseni 07 Tuk 17:06.27 561
100m: 1:01.96 1:01.96 500m: 5:34.85 1:10.34 900m: 10:10.23 1:09.06 1300m: 14:50.09 1:10.36
200m: 2:07.93 1:05.97 600m: 6:44.93 1:10.08 1000m: 11:19.93 1:09.70 1400m: 16:00.10 1:10.01
300m: 3:15.86 1:07.93 700m: 7:52.08 1:07.15 1100m: 12:29.66 1:09.73 1500m: 17:06.27 1:06.17
400m: 4:24.51 1:08.65 800m: 9:01.17 1:09.09 1200m: 13:39.73 1:10.07

3. MANNA, Oskar 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 17:28.56 526
100m: 1:01.32 1:01.32 500m: 5:39.06 1:10.61 900m: 10:24.66 1:11.49 1300m: 15:12.79 1:11.59
200m: 2:09.05 1:07.73 600m: 6:49.78 1:10.72 1000m: 11:37.18 1:12.52 1400m: 16:24.65 1:11.86
300m: 3:18.69 1:09.64 700m: 8:02.43 1:12.65 1100m: 12:49.22 1:12.04 1500m: 17:28.56 1:03.91
400m: 4:28.45 1:09.76 800m: 9:13.17 1:10.74 1200m: 14:01.20 1:11.98

4. SIRK, Kris 07 Tuk 17:39.69 510
